
S. No Claimant Category Address Email Amount Claimed Admitted Amount
Amount of Claim 
under Verification

Amount of Claim 
Rejected

% of Total 
Claims

Form 
Submitted 

Remarks 
on Form 

1
Urban Reserves India Private 

Limited
Financial 
Creditor

NO. 60 Adarsh Regent 4th 
Floor, 100 Feet Koramangala 

Ring Road, Domlur Extn., 
Bangalore KA 560071

reserveurban1@gmail.com ₹ 56,723,342.00 ₹ 56,723,342.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 28.36% Form C NIL

₹ 56,723,342.00 ₹ 56,723,342.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 28.36%

 

CLAIM OF UNSECURED FINANCIAL CREDITOR UNDER CIRP OF VIJAYAA STEELS LIMITED

TOTAL


